SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2020 Second Extraordinary Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Peacock to Reengrossed House Bill No. 38 by Representative Harris

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 3, after "funding for" insert "the office of city marshal and for"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 10, after "PART VIII." insert "CITY MARSHAL AND"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 1, line 12, after ""Louisiana" insert "City Marshal and"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 1, line 14, change "sheriff's" to "sheriff and city marshal"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 1, line 17, after "department or" change "sheriff's" to "a sheriff's or city marshal's"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 2, line 1, after "department or" change "sheriff's" to "the sheriff's or city marshal's"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 2, at the beginning of line 7, change "sheriff's" to "the sheriff's or city marshal's"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 2, line 14, after "public safety" and before the period "." insert "or civil order"
- 17 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- On page 2, line 16, after "public safety" and before the comma "," insert "or civil order"
- 19 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 10</u>
- 20 On page 2, line 22, after "department or" change "sheriff's" to "its sheriff's or city marshal's"
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- 22 On page 2, line 23, after "department or" change "sheriff's" to "its sheriff's or city marshal's"
- 23 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- On page 2, line 24, after "collections" insert "or decrease in self-generated revenue"